21000316862

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Document originally filed in error as a corporation. Original file dute given as the filing should not have been accepted as submitted P21000011264.

Office Use Only



100368852411

07/12/21--01022--003 **30.00
02/01/21--6062--011 68.08 (70.00)
04/12/21--01010--015 25.00

21 JAN 28 PH 1: 0:

COVER LETTER



TO: **New Filing Section**

08

Divisi	on of Corporations			2021 JAN/28 P	4 1: 6
O - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	tlas Media, LLC				۵
SUBJECT:	7	lame of Limited Lia	bility Company	<u>.</u> <u>.</u>	
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization a	nd fee(s) are submit	ted for tiling.		
Please return al	l correspondence concert	ning this matter to th	e following:		
Bri	an R Lee				
		Name	of Person		
Atl	as Media, LLC				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/	Company		
180)] N Flagler Dr #427				
		Λ	ldress		
We	st Palm Beach, FL 3340	7			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State	and Zip Code		
BRU	.@harooki.com				
	E-mail address:	(to be used for futur	re annual report notificat	ion)	
For further infor	mation concerning this m	atter, please call:			
Bria	in R Lee	561 at (843-4109		
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephon	ne Number	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following arr	wunt:			
			15000 PM 12 4		
□\$125.00 Fili	ng Fee == \$130.00 Fi Certificate o	f Status Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	i)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

۸	RT	IC.	LÆ.	I -	Na	me:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

A.	· :.
	•
•	

	7971 SAN 26	17.	1.0	•
Atlas Media, LLC				
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•		α	•
	4 4			

The mailing address and street add <u>Principal</u>	Office Address:	se of the Emilieu Mass	Mailing Address:
1801 N Flagler Dr #42	7	PO Box 2	529
West Palm Beach, FL		Palm Beac	h, FL
33407		33480	
The Limited Liability Company c nother business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You n	
The Limited Liability Company c nother business entity with an ac he name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own Re tive Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You n	
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own Retive Florida registration.) Idress of the registered ag Brian R Lee	egistered Agent. You n	
The Limited Liability Company c nother business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own Retive Florida registration.) Idress of the registered ag Brian R Lee	egistered Agent. You n	
The Limited Liability Company c nother business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own Re tive Florida registration.) Idress of the registered ag Brian R Lee	egistered Agent. You n	nust designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

State

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Brian R Lee 1801 N Flagler Dr #427
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407
	Total Control of the
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	15
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: Jan 2021 (OPTIONAL)
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department	
the document's effective date on the Departn	nent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	h h l
	
	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	secuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
omment a unit d	and the state of t
Brian R Lee	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)